

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI DETERGENTI

I.D.: 94694553

Data publicarii: 13.03.24 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.011,06 RON - 3.011,06 RON

Descriere: 1 BROASCA USA BUC 1 46.21 46.21 8.78 2 MANER BUC 3 15.96 47.88 9.10 3 SILICON BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 4 SURUB M6 CU PIULITA BUC 220 0.38 83.60 15.88 5 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 40.33 40.33 7.66 6 BROASCA TERMOPAN PROFI BUC 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 7 BUTUC TERMOPAN BUC 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 8 HOLTSURUB BUC 10 0.54 5.40 1.03 9 COLTAR BUC 30 2.10 63.00 11.97 10 SURUB M8 CU PIULITA BUC 30 0.75 22.50 4.28 11 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 12 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 13 BURGHIU BUC 1 14.28 14.28 2.71 14 ELECTROZI KG 3 31.94 95.82 18.21 15 SAIBE BUC 200 0.24 48.00 9.12 16 BROASCA TERMOPAN BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 17 SURUB CAPAC WC BUC 12 2.10 25.20 4.79 18 SURUB PIXARE BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 19 ZAVOR USI ALUMINIU BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 20 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 21 VOPSEA BUC 2 15.96 31.92 6.06 22 TUB NEON 18W BUC 34 14.28 485.52 92.25 23 PENSULA BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 24 STARTER BUC 59 4.20 247.80 47.08 25 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 26 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 4 12.61 50.44 9.58 27 PRIZA BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 28 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 29 NIPLU BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 30 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 31 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 32 TUB NEON 36W BUC 25 15.13 378.25 71.87 33 MANER BUC 2 16.80 33.60 6.38 34 RACORD BATERIE BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 35 SET PZ BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 36 CARLIG CUIER BUC 12 10.08 120.96 22.98 37 HOLTSURUB BUC 50 0.05 2.50 0.48 38 SUPORT CUIER BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 39 SURUBELNITA BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 40